
Meet: @ Naples Community Park Teams: RC Pal MacWaterlooBCS/Nap
Date: 15-Oct
Group: mods

Wayne-Finger Lakes Cross Country Results

Place Time Athlete Grade School Team NameTeam Name Team NameTeam Name
1 12:46 Jack Weaver 7 Pal Mac
2 13:00 Austin Wilkes 8 Midlakes
3 13:03 Lawson Myers                                 8 Bsc/Nap
4 13:31 Dylan Fogal 7 Pal Mac
5 13:45 Ethan Brodman 7 Midlakes
6 13:48 Kyle Hey 8 Midlakes
7 13:49 Teddy Altman 7 Midlakes
8 13:53 Jairdan Whitney 7 Pal Mac 0 0 0 0
9 13:57 Ryan Goodwin N/A Red Creek
10 14:27 Courtland May N/A St. Mary's Team NameTeam Name Team NameTeam Name
11 14:45 Peyton Lich 8 Pal Mac
12 14:50 Lindsie Yonker N/A Red Creek
13 14:59 Connor Andrews N/A Waterloo
14 15:06 Wayland Wright N/A Red Creek
15 15:17 Ezra Williams N/A Waterloo
16 15:17 James Clough N/A Waterloo
17 15:20 Elaina Plate N/A Waterloo
18 15:40 Katelyn Van Nostarid N/A Waterloo 0 0 0 0
19 15:41 Chloe Boughton 8 Midlakes
20 15:42 Morgan McLaughlin 7 Bcs/Nap Team NameTeam Name Team NameTeam Name
21 15:45 Karen Heffron 8 Midlakes 
22 15:47 Evan Palermo N/A Red Creek
23 15:56 Wyatt Wadams 8 Bcs/Nap
24 15:57 Eric McDonald 8 Bcs/Nap
25 15:57 Abigail Korich 7 Bcs/Nap
26 16:08 Karmine DiBernardo N/A Midlakes
27 16:11 Jonah Spangengerg 7 Midlakes
28 16:12 Tessa Crawford N/A Red Creek 0 0 0 0

Place Time Athlete Grade School Team NameTeam Name Team NameTeam Name
29 12:46 Jack Weaver 7.10714 Pal Mac
30 13:00 Austin Wilkes 7.04762 Midlakes
31 13:03 Lawson Myers                                 6.9881 Bsc/Nap
32 13:31 Dylan Fogal 6.92857 Pal Mac
33 13:45 Ethan Brodman 6.86905 Midlakes
34 13:48 Kyle Hey 6.80952 Midlakes
35 13:49 Teddy Altman 6.75 Midlakes
36 13:53 Jairdan Whitney 6.69048 Pal Mac 0 0 0 0
37 13:57 Ryan Goodwin N/A Red Creek
38 14:27 Courtland May N/A St. Mary's Team NameTeam Name Team NameTeam Name
39 14:45 Peyton Lich 9 Pal Mac
40 14:50 Lindsie Yonker N/A Red Creek
41 14:59 Connor Andrews N/A Waterloo
42 15:06 Wayland Wright N/A Red Creek
43 15:17 Ezra Williams N/A Waterloo
44 15:17 James Clough N/A Waterloo
45 15:20 Elaina Plate N/A Waterloo
46 15:40 Katelyn Van Nostarid N/A Waterloo 0 0 0 0
47 15:41 Chloe Boughton 7.66667 Midlakes
48 15:42 Morgan McLaughlin 7.66667 Bcs/Nap Team NameTeam Name Team NameTeam Name

49 15:45 Karen Heffron 7.66667 Midlakes 


